PAT.
Ver.1.2
For 100 years with
“Bringing valuable water to you”
Stainless package booster pump
KB series
Constant pressure by
Flow sensor controlSilent designStainless Presision

ar
ge
d
Pr
es
s.
Op
er
at
io
n
so
un
d
mm mm kW m3/min m MPa MPa MPa MPa dB
1 40 32 Single KB2-326S0.4S *1 0.4 0.06 22 0.22 0.28 0.15 0.12 47
2 40 32 Single KB2-326S0.4T *1 0.4 0.06 22 0.22 0.28 0.15 0.12 43
3 40 32 Single KB2-326SE0.75 0.75 0.065 32 0.31 0.40 0.22 0.17 50
4 40 32 Single KB2-326LSE1.1 1.1 0.06 44 0.43 0.53 0.29 0.25 50
5 40 32 Single KB2-326SE1.1 1.1 0.06 53 0.52 0.61 0.36 0.29 52
6 40 40 Single KB2-406SE1.5 1.5 0.14 32 0.31 0.38 0.22 0.17 52
7 40 40 Single KB2-406SE2.2 2.2 0.14 48 0.47 0.57 0.29 0.25 52
8 40 40 Single KB2-406SE3.7 3.7 0.16 65 0.64 0.75 0.43 0.34 56
9 40 50 Single KB2-506SE2.2 2.2 0.225 32 0.31 0.39 0.24 0.20 54
10 40 50 Single KB2-506SE3.7 3.7 0.265 48 0.47 0.59 0.32 0.27 56
11 40 32 Alternate KB2-326A0.4S *1 0.4 0.06 22 0.22 0.28 0.15 0.12 47
12 40 32 Alternate KB2-326A0.4T *1 0.4 0.06 22 0.22 0.28 0.15 0.12 43
13 40 32 Alternate KB2-326A0.75S2 0.75 0.065 32 0.31 0.40 0.22 0.17 54
14 40 32 Alternate KB2-326AE0.75 0.75 0.065 32 0.31 0.40 0.22 0.17 50
15 40 32 Alternate KB2-326LAE1.1 1.1 0.06 44 0.43 0.53 0.29 0.25 50
16 40 32 Alternate KB2-326AE1.1 1.1 0.06 53 0.52 0.61 0.36 0.29 52
17 40 40 Alternate KB2-406AE0.75 *1 0.75 0.16 16 0.16 0.24 0.12 0.088 47
18 40 40 Alternate KB2-406AE1.1 1.1 0.18 25 0.25 0.33 0.18 0.14 50
19 40 40 Alternate KB2-406AE1.5 1.5 0.14 32 0.31 0.38 0.22 0.17 52
20 40 40 Alternate KB2-406AE2.2 2.2 0.14 48 0.47 0.57 0.29 0.25 52
21 40 40 Alternate KB2-406AE3.7 3.7 0.16 65 0.64 0.75 0.43 0.34 56
22 40 40 Alternate KB2-406AE5.5 5.5 0.19 80 0.78 0.92 0.59 0.44 60
23 40 50 Alternate KB2-506AE1.5 *1 1.5 0.24 22 0.22 0.29 0.15 0.12 50
24 40 50 Alternate KB2-506AE2.2 2.2 0.225 32 0.31 0.39 0.24 0.20 54
25 40 50 Alternate KB2-506AE3.7 3.7 0.265 48 0.47 0.59 0.32 0.27 56
26 40 50 Alternate KB2-506AE5.5 5.5 0.24 70 0.69 0.79 0.43 0.39 60
27 40 50 Alternate KB2-506AE7.5 7.5 0.28 80 0.78 0.92 0.59 0.44 64
28 50 65 Alternate KB2-656AE3.7 3.7 0.38 32 0.31 0.42 0.23 0.17 56
29 50 65 Alternate KB2-656AE5.5 5.5 0.35 48 0.47 0.55 0.29 0.25 61
30 50 65 Alternate KB2-656AE7.5 7.5 0.38 60 0.59 0.68 0.43 0.3 64
Re
f
Ds
ic

ar
ge
d
Pr
es
s.
Op
er
at
io
n
so
un
d
mm mm kW m3/min m MPa MPa MPa MPa dB
31 40 32 Alternate & Parallel KB2-326P0.4S *1 0.4X2 0.12 22 0.22 0.28 0.15 0.12 49
32 40 32 Alternate & Parallel KB2-326P0.4T *1 0.4X2 0.12 22 0.22 0.28 0.22 0.12 46
33 40 32 Alternate & Parallel KB2-326P0.75S2 0.75X2 0.13 32 0.31 0.40 0.22 0.17 57
34 40 32 Alternate & Parallel KB2-326PE0.75 0.75X2 0.13 32 0.31 0.40 0.22 0.17 53
35 40 32 Alternate & Parallel KB2-326LPE1.1 1.1X2 0.12 44 0.43 0.53 0.29 0.25 52
36 40 32 Alternate & Parallel KB2-326PE1.1 1.1X2 0.12 53 0.52 0.61 0.36 0.29 55
37 50 40 Alternate & Parallel KB2-406PE0.75 *1 0.75X2 0.32 16 0.16 0.24 0.12 0.088 50
38 50 40 Alternate & Parallel KB2-406PE1.1 1.1X2 0.36 25 0.25 0.33 0.18 0.14 53
39 50 40 Alternate & Parallel KB2-406PE1.5 1.5X2 0.28 32 0.31 0.38 0.22 0.17 55
40 50 40 Alternate & Parallel KB2-406PE2.2 2.2X2 0.28 48 0.47 0.57 0.29 0.25 55
41 50 40 Alternate & Parallel KB2-406PE3.7 3.7X2 0.32 65 0.64 0.75 0.43 0.39 59
42 50 40 Alternate & Parallel KB2-406PE5.5 5.5X2 0.38 80 0.78 0.92 0.59 0.44 62
43 65 50 Alternate & Parallel KB2-506PE1.5 *1 1.5X2 0.48 22 0.22 0.29 0.15 0.12 53
44 65 50 Alternate & Parallel KB2-506PE2.2 2.2X2 0.45 32 0.31 0.39 0.24 0.20 57
45 65 50 Alternate & Parallel KB2-506PE3.7 3.7X2 0.53 48 0.47 0.59 0.32 0.27 59
46 65 50 Alternate & Parallel KB2-506PE5.5 5.5X2 0.48 70 0.69 0.79 0.43 0.39 63
47 65 50 Alternate & Parallel KB2-506PE7.5 7.5X2 0.56 80 0.78 0.92 0.59 0.44 66
48 80 65 Alternate & Parallel KB2-656PE3.7 3.7X2 0.76 32 0.31 0.42 0.23 0.17 59
49 80 65 Alternate & Parallel KB2-656PE5.5 5.5X2 0.7 48 0.47 0.55 0.29 0.25 64
50 80 65 Alternate & Parallel KB2-656PE7.5 7.5X2 0.76 60 0.59 0.68 0.43 0.3 66
*1 Inflow operation exclusive (suction lift up is not available)
Stop pressure is just reference. Sound is the maximum value in the operation range.
NOTE) When planning to use flush valve and use much water instantly, please consult before.
NOTE) When planning to use for long time continuous operation with low capacity, please consult before.